KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

9. Spieltag

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0941
0942
0943
0944

0945

Tabellenstand, 9. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Datum

24.11.2018

24.11.2018

24.11.2018

19.01.2019

Mannschaft

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Heim

SV 1899 Vieselbach

ZSG Grin-Weil Waltershausen

SSG Wechmar

TSG Apolda Il

Sommerdaer KSV

SSV 1949 Weimar

ZSG Griin-WeilR Waltershausen

SV 1899 Vieselbach

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV Empor Buttstadt

TSG Apolda Il

SSG Wechmar

Sommerdaer KSV

TSV Motor Gispersleben I

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Vopel, Christian
Lippmann, Falko
Schreiber, Rene
Saul, Benjamin
Wegiel, Sebastian
Wiinsch, Torsten
Weise, Tim
Thiele, Oliver
Flottmann, Bastian

Kohlmann, Martin

miw

Alter

34

36

34

30

33

39

31

37

24

61

TSG Apolda Il

SSV 1949 Weimar
SV 1899 Vieselbach
SV Empor Buttstadt
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
SV Empor Buttstadt
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
SSG Wechmar

TSG Apolda Il

Sp

358,5
359,0
359,1
352,0
3719
362,5
374,8
358,9
359,4

3448

A
195,0
175,0
1740
179,4
177,6
167,5
191,5
183,3
159,0

166,3

Gast

TSV Motor Gispersleben II
SSV 1949 Weimar

SV Empor Buttstadt

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

spielfrei
@ gesamt
F G Sp \Y

1,0 5535 1 3610
8,3 5340 2 3550
43 5331 4 3538
4,1 5314 4 346,0
4,0 5494 3 3890
2,5 5300 1 3680
3,1 566,3 4  386,0
31 5421 4 3625
8,0 5184 4 3518

8,0 5110 3 3387

SP

199,0
1745
1718
179,5
175,7
154,0
209,3
183,8
149,0

165,0

Ergebnis

3027 : 3000

3213 : 3096

3085 : 3076

3126 : 3007

TP

14:2

11:5

10:6

10:6

9:7

8:8

6:10

4:12

0:16
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
2,0 5600 1 356,0
8,0 5295 1 367,0
4,0 5255 4 3645
38 5255 3 360,0
33 564,7 4 359,0
4,0 522,0 1 3570
20 5953 4 3635
38 5463 3  354,0
10,3 500,8 4 367,0
9,3 5037 1 3630

MP
425
40,5
38,0
36,0
32,0
30,5
27,0
25,0

16,5

191,0
176,0
176,3
179,3
179,0
181,0
173,8
182,7
169,0

170,0

@ auswarts

F G
0,0 547,0
9,0 543,0
45 5408
4,7 5393
4,5 5380
1,0 538,0
43 5373
2,3 5367
58 536,0
4,0 5330
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